James & Nicholson

JN576 Men's Active Polo

JAMES &
nicHOoLsOon

by dpitrec

Available colours

Weightin g
VPE

(Pcs. per inner packaging

/ pcs. per outer packaging

Measurements in cm
1/2 chest

1/2 bottom width
length from shoulder
sleeve length

Available colours

B biack (blacke)
. green (360U)
sun-yellow (116C)

158 g
1/50

S
48,00 cm
48,00 cm
70,00 cm
22,00 cm

169 g
1/50

M
52,00 cm
52,00 cm
72,00 cm
23,00 cm

B covait (29250)
M ravy (2960)

Functional polo for leisure and sports

High-quality functional polyester (micro polyester)
Extremely comfortable

Breathable, moisture-adjusting and quick-drying
Collar in flat stitch knitting, buttons in matching colour
JIN574, IN575: slightly waisted

Fabric:

Country of origin:

Outer fabric (155 g/m?): 100%
polyester

Bangladesch

Customs tariff number: 61052010

Care instructions:

EXR A

Partner article:

181 g
1/50

L
56,00 cm
56,00 cm
74,00 cm
24,00 cm

turquoise (312C)

Ladies' Active Polo

Art-Nr.: IN574
XL XXL 3XL
1959 210¢g 2359
1/50 1/50 1/50
XL XXL 3XL
60,00 cm 64,00 cm 68,00 cm
60,00 cm 64,00 cm 68,00 cm
76,00 cm 78,00 cm 84,00 cm
25,00 cm 26,00 cm 28,00 cm

. dark-orange (165C)
B cd (1000)
white (white)



Features

OEKO-TEX® Standard 100

OEKO-Tex® CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES STANDARD 100 15.0.70467 HOHENSTEIN HTTI Tested for harmful
substances. www.oeko-tex.com/standard100

STANDARD
100
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